
General information about company

Scrip code 500173

NSE Symbol GUJFLUORO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE538A01037

Name of the company GUJARAT FLUOROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and

Promoter Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter-

Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities
? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting
rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

14 75058900 75058900 68.33 75058900 75058900 68.33

(B) Public 12910 34791100 34791100 31.67 34791100 34791100 31.67

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 12924 109850000 109850000 100 109850000 109850000 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

68.33 75058900

(B) Public 31.67 33845600

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 108904500



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 9 130300 130300 0.12 130300 130300 0.12

(d) Any Other
(specify) 5 74928600 74928600 68.21 74928600 74928600 68.21

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 14 75058900 75058900 68.33 75058900 75058900 68.33

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

14 75058900 75058900 68.33 75058900 75058900 68.33

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds 9 5581832 5581832 5.08 5581832 5581832 5.08

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors 105 5270639 5270639 4.8 5270639 5270639 4.8

(f)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

5 83372 83372 0.08 83372 83372 0.08

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 119 10935843 10935843 9.96 10935843 10935843 9.96

( 2 )

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

1 100 100 0 100 100 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

11646 7002777 7002777 6.37 7002777 7002777 6.37

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

8 3779724 3779724 3.44 3779724 3779724 3.44

(b) NBFCs registered
with RBI

6 229458 229458 0.21 229458 229458 0.21

(e) Any Other
(specify) 1130 12843198 12843198 11.69 12843198 12843198 11.69

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 12790 23855157 23855157 21.72 23855157 23855157 21.72

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)

12910 34791100 34791100 31.67 34791100 34791100 31.67

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 12924 109850000 109850000 100 109850000 109850000 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 12924 109850000 109850000 100 109850000 109850000 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 0.12 130300

(d) 68.21 74928600

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 68.33 75058900

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

68.33 75058900

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) 5.08 5581832

(e) 4.8 5270639

(f) 0.08 81372

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 9.96 10933843

( 2 ) 0 100

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 0 100

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 6.37 6213277

(a(ii)) 3.44 3779724

(b) 0.21 229458

(e) 11.69 12689198

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 21.72 22911657

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

31.67 33845600

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 108904500

Total (A+B+C
) 100 108904500



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devendra Kumar
Jain

Pavan Kumar
Jain

Vivek Kumar
Jain

Siddharth
Jain Devansh Jain Hem Kumari Kapoor

Chand Jain

PAN (II) AAAPJ4761D AAJPJ5851D AAAPJ4588L ACYPJ7083L AFTPJ1036R AAIPK4727A AAAPJ4760C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20100 20100 20100 20000 10000 10000 10000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

20100 20100 20100 20000 10000 10000 10000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 20100 20100 20100 20000 10000 10000 10000

Class eg:y

Total 20100 20100 20100 20000 10000 10000 10000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.01 0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.01 0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20100 20100 20100 20000 10000 10000 10000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Nandita Jain Nayantara Jain Sita Devi Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFPJ7529N ACDPJ4338B AADPD8148H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000 10000 0 130300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10000 10000 0 130300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01 0 0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 10000 10000 0 130300

Class eg:y

Total 10000 10000 0 130300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0.01 0 0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01 0 0.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000 10000 0 130300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go

back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Inox Leasing And
Finance Ltd

Devansh
Trademart Llp

Siddhapavan
Trading Llp

Inox
Chemicals Llp

Siddho Mal
Trading Llp

PAN (II) AAACI1954L AALFD4025D ACVFS1248K AAFFI2542C ACVFS1524L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57715310 6662360 5576440 2955230 2019260 74928600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

57715310 6662360 5576440 2955230 2019260 74928600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.54 6.06 5.08 2.69 1.84 68.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 57715310 6662360 5576440 2955230 2019260 74928600

Class eg:y

Total 57715310 6662360 5576440 2955230 2019260 74928600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 52.54 6.06 5.08 2.69 1.84 68.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

52.54 6.06 5.08 2.69 1.84 68.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57715310 6662360 5576440 2955230 2019260 74928600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Pvt ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATH1809A AAATB0102C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4101641 1162586 5264227

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4101641 1162586 5264227

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.73 1.06 4.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4101641 1162586 5264227

Class eg:y

Total 4101641 1162586 5264227

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.73 1.06 4.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.73 1.06 4.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4101641 1162586 5264227

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category IEPF Trusts Foreign
Nationals HUF HUF Non-Resident

Indian (NRI)
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category More than 1 percentage of

shareholding Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Bhanshali Manek Huf

PAN (II) AACHB4593F

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 369 1 143 161

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

376003 150 334 2545220 1354943 414140 170830

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

376003 150 334 2545220 1354943 414140 170830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34 0 0 2.32 1.23 0.38 0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 376003 150 334 2545220 1354943 414140 170830

Class eg:y

Total 376003 150 334 2545220 1354943 414140 170830

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.34 0 0 2.32 1.23 0.38 0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.34 0 0 2.32 1.23 0.38 0.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

376003 150 334 2545220 1354943 288140 168830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Category Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category More than 1 percentage of

shareholding
More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Aadi Financial Advisors Llp Blue Daimond Properties Private

Limited
Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AARFA5161F AACCB8052A Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 114 340 1 1 1130

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

247974 9088547 1255468 1219251 12843198

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

247974 9088547 1255468 1219251 12843198

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23 8.27 1.14 1.11 11.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 247974 9088547 1255468 1219251 12843198

Class eg:y

Total 247974 9088547 1255468 1219251 12843198

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.23 8.27 1.14 1.11 11.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.23 8.27 1.14 1.11 11.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

247974 9062547 1255468 1219251 12689198

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



significant beneficial owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1 Devendra
Kumar Jain AAAPJ4761D India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 68.23 68.23 68.23 Yes Yes

Total: 68.23 68.23 68.23

2 Pavan
Kumar Jain AAJPJ5851D India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 62.17 62.17 62.17 Yes Yes

Total: 62.17 62.17 62.17

3 Nayantara
Jain ACDPJ4338B India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 62.16 62.16 62.16 Yes Yes

Total: 62.16 62.16 62.16

4 Siddharth
Jain ACYPJ7083L India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 60.33 60.33 60.33 Yes Yes

Total: 60.33 60.33 60.33

5 Ishita Jain ACFPM2851A India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 52.54 52.54 52.54 Yes Yes

Total: 52.54 52.54 52.54

6 Shreyasi
Goenka AEXPG2585H India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 52.54 52.54 52.54 Yes Yes

Total: 52.54 52.54 52.54

7 Vivek
Kumar Jain AAAPJ4588L India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 63.15 63.15 63.15 Yes Yes

Total: 63.15 63.15 63.15

8 Nandita Jain AAFPJ7529N India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 60.45 60.45 60.45 Yes Yes

Total: 60.45 60.45 60.45

9 Devansh Jain AFTPJ1036R India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 60.45 60.45 60.45 Yes Yes

Total: 60.45 60.45 60.45

10 Avarna Jain AHFPG0255P India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 52.54 52.54 52.54 Yes Yes

Total: 52.54 52.54 52.54

11 Manju Jain AAFPJ5375E India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 52.54 52.54 52.54 Yes Yes

Total: 52.54 52.54 52.54

12 Devika
Chaturvedi AEEPJ4626D India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 52.54 52.54 52.54 Yes Yes



Total: 52.54 52.54 52.54

13 Kapoorchand
Jain AAAPJ4760C India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 52.55 52.55 52.55 Yes Yes

Total: 52.55 52.55 52.55

14 Hemkumari AAIPK4727A India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 52.55 52.55 52.55 Yes Yes

Total: 52.55 52.55 52.55

15 Sulakshna
Badjate AAGPB4822M India

Inox
Leasing
and
Finance
Limited

AAACI1954L India 52.54 52.54 52.54 Yes Yes

Total: 52.54 52.54 52.54
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